1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) |
B0C72H8RRP ( GKD000553-GB ) 
HSN:44219091

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2r79BA8AbZMOgEfGLO0J

Date & Time: 11/07/2023, 09:14:43
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Mobile Stand Holder for Table Supports Both
Cell Phone/Tablet/Dual Mode Portrait/Landscape with Charging
Cable Slot (Bamboo) | B09H7NT78T ( GKD000145 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 6 ₹1,066.08 12% IGST ₹127.92 ₹1,194.00

TOTAL: ₹127.92 ₹1,194.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113Hm7QF8VkkmFDnjHVfCdU2

Date & Time: 11/07/2023, 08:14:52
hrs Invoice Value: 

1,194.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 3U00OV30UxF1lYpYsjgR
Date & Time:

[...]

Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Red) | B0BD1K48G3 ( GKD000513-RDB
) 
HSN:441112

₹567.86 1 ₹567.86 12% IGST ₹68.14 ₹636.00

TOTAL: ₹68.14 ₹636.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
zMYB0M0QzeO13ieLhgcn

Date & Time: 11/07/2023, 07:08:44
hrs

Invoice Value: 
636.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop
Stand with Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile
Stand Stationary Desk Organizers and Coaster Set (Wooden
Ecofriendly Red) | B0BQJGQ1SD ( GKD000316-LDRD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹445.54 -₹8.93 1 ₹436.61 12% IGST ₹52.39 ₹489.00

TOTAL: ₹52.39 ₹489.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Teacher Day Wooden Decorative Table Top to Say Thankyou
Teacher, Unique Teacher's Gift, and Best Gift for A Teacher
(Bamboo Texture Big Size Eco-Friendly) | B09YHC2N52 (
GKD000082 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 5 ₹1,111.60 12% IGST ₹133.40 ₹1,245.00

TOTAL: ₹133.40 ₹1,245.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Two Hundred Forty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWszIVKVQsYQ4eE12VjWof2oxzDimxG4c

Date & Time: 11/07/2023,
02:33:23 hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,245.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no.